
Cast iron crown and pinion transmission 
V belt transmission 
Steel drum built in 3 parts 
Semi pneumatic rubber wheels with steel rims
Drawbar for handling 
Available on request in 4 wheel version 

CONCRETE MIXER 350 - 500EVO BGX
Applications: Traditional machine built using the classic 
and reliable transmission system with cast iron gears and 
V belt. Large-size cabin 

Drum capacity 
Output* 
Mixes per hour
Weight without motor
Dimensions L x W x H

lt
lt
N°
Kg
Cm

350
300
26

215
214/ 92 / 148

500
430
26

295
240 / 115 / 163

350 500Technical data 

*Machine output varies according to type of material and drum inclination 

Cast iron crown and pinion transmission 
V belt transmission 
Steel drum built in 3 parts 
Semi pneumatic rubber wheels with steel rims
Drawbar for handling 
Available on request in 4 wheel version 

Characteristics

Possibility of installing 
various motor options 

*machine equipped with pneumatic 
wheels accessory 

machine for non ec 
countries
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