

CONCRETE MIXER



CHARACTERISTICS

- O Cast iron crown and pinion transmission
- V belt transmission
- Steel drum built in 3 parts
- O Semi pneumatic rubber wheels with steel rims
- Drawbar for handling
- O Available on request in 4 wheel version

TECHNICAL DATA		350	500
Drum capacity	lt	350	500
Output*	lt	300	430
Mixes per hour	N°	26	26
Weight without motor	Kg	215	295
Dimensions L x W x H	Cm	214/92/148	240 / 115 / 163

 * Machine output varies according to type of material and drum inclination





